
Buca 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Clas. Giocatore Hcp LORDO

Par 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 5

1° LUCIANO RICCARDO 5 S 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 18
2° TRINCA GIORGIO 7 S 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 6 16

DUIELLA MAURIZIO 5 S 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 5 16
DOMENICONI ANDREA 8 S 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 6 16
TACCONI ROSSANO 6 4 3 2 4 4 3 4 4 7 16
SABBI ALDO 5 S 4 3 2 3 4 4 4 4 7 16

7° CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO 5 S 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 6 15
PANICCIA MAURIZIO 11 S 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 3 6 15
MILENI DAVID 6 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 7 14
CERACCHI STEFANO 7 S 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 6 14
DI CARLO ANDREA 7 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 14
FRUSONE ANDREA 7 S 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 14
ZITELLI ARMANDO 8 S 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 14
DI SOMMA CATELLO 10 S 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 6 14

15° GUARAGNA ANDREA 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 7 13
MORGANTI MICHELE 7 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 5 6 13
SERAFINO GIACOMO 9 S 4 4 3 4 4 4 6 4 5 13
SCOMPARIN LORENZO 10 S 4 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 6 13
CICCHETTA MAURO 11 S 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 7 13

20° CASSIANI TOMMASO 5 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 12
SONCINI LUCA 7 S 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 12
BIANCONI SERGIO 8 S 4 3 3 4 5 5 4 4 7 12
CIVITA CLAUDIO 8 S 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 6 12
MARCHESIANI LUCA 9 5 5 3 5 6 5 5 4 7 12
TULLI GIUSEPPE 9 S 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 7 12
VISANI VALENTINA 9 S L 5 3 4 5 3 3 5 4 7 12
TOMBA AGOSTINO 10 S 6 3 4 5 4 3 5 5 5 12
DONNINI PAOLO 11 S 3 4 3 5 5 3 5 4 7 12
MALLOZZI CLEMENTE 11 S 3 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 6 12
D'ADAMO GIUSEPPE 14 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 5 12

31° FARHOODI ANBARDAN RASUL 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 11
SICILIANO ANDREA 7 S 4 5 3 5 5 3 4 4 7 11
D'AMBRA FRANCO 8 S 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 5 6 11
GENCHI VINCENZO 8 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 11
PASSI ROBERTO 9 S 4 3 3 5 4 4 5 5 7 11
CECCARONI FEDERICO 10 4 3 4 5 5 4 5 4 6 11
ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO 11 S 3 4 3 4 4 5 5 6 11
IACONELLI MARCO 12 S 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 5 6 11
PACE ARMANDO 12 S 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 6 11

40° DURACCIO FRANCESCO 6 S 5 3 4 5 5 3 5 5 6 10
SALVATI FRANCESCA 7 S L 4 4 2 4 5 4 5 10
FONTANA GIUSEPPE ANTONIO 9 S 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 7 10
TULLI LUCA 9 S 4 3 3 4 5 4 5 6 7 10
CALICCHIO CARLO 10 S 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 5 8 10
CHERICONI GIACOMO 10 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 5 7 10
PINNACCHIO DAMIANO 11 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 5 6 10
SOTTORIVA PAOLO MARIA 11 S 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 6 10
NOVIELLO DINO 14 S 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 8 10
CAMPITELLI DOMENICO 15 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 6 10

50° MORLUPI ALESSANDRO 4 S 4 3 3 4 4 6 6 9
PROIETTI FRANCESCA 5 L 3 3 5 5 4 6 9
BARATTUCCI ROBERTO 8 S 4 4 4 5 5 4 6 4 6 9
D'ARRIGO FRANCESCO 11 S 5 3 4 4 6 4 5 5 6 9
MELLONE ELISA 11 L 4 3 4 6 4 4 6 5 6 9
PAOLILLO LUCIANO 11 S 4 3 4 4 6 5 5 4 7 9
SENZANI MORENA 11 S L 4 4 4 6 4 4 5 4 8 9
VALENTE GIUSEPPE 11 S 4 3 4 5 5 4 6 4 7 9
SANTARELLI PAOLO 12 S 4 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 8 9
TOMASSI PIETRO 13 S 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 6 9
LUCHETTI MARCO 15 S 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 9

ELETTICA 2023
CLASSIFICA PARZIALE 2^ TAPPA - LORDO STABLEFORD



VENERUCCI LOREDANA 15 S L 4 4 4 5 4 3 7 5 8 9
62° POMPEI VINCENZO 9 S 4 3 4 6 4 4 6 7 8

VICARI MARCO 9 S 3 4 4 5 3 6 7 8
ZACCAGNINI GABRIELE 10 J 4 5 3 5 5 5 4 5 7 8
PIRO AGOSTINO 11 5 3 5 6 4 4 4 8 8
GATTEI SANDRO 12 S 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 7 8
PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO 12 S 3 4 5 4 5 4 8 8
LO FIEGO VITO 13 S 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 5 7 8
MAIOLATI ROBERTO 13 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 5 8 8
MANCHI LUCA 14 S 5 3 4 5 5 3 6 7 6 8
CHIORRI FLAVIO 15 S 3 4 3 7 4 5 5 8 8
PIVA ROBERTO 15 S 5 3 3 5 6 4 5 6 6 8
PICCOLELLI GIANFRANCO 16 S 3 4 6 4 4 5 6 6 8
MORONI EUGENIO 17 3 3 5 5 5 4 5 6 8
D'ARRIGO FILIPPO 23 J 4 3 5 5 4 3 7 6 7 8

76° PACINI DANIELE 3 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 6 7
CLIFFORD ERIK 9 S 4 4 4 6 6 4 5 5 6 7
BALESTRI GIOVANNI 10 S 4 3 5 6 5 3 6 5 8 7
CALDERINI CLAUDIO 10 S 4 4 4 4 6 6 4 8 7
FILIPPETTI VALERIO 10 J 5 2 4 6 3 7
SANTORO ANIELLO 10 S 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 6 8 7
DE MATTEO MATTEO 11 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 6 7
MIRABELLI LUCA 12 4 5 3 4 5 5 5 6 7
DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO 15 S 5 3 5 5 5 4 5 5 7
FURLANETTO AMELIA 15 S L 4 4 5 5 3 6 5 8 7
LEE PYONG JAE 16 S 4 3 3 7 5 5 5 6 8 7
BOBBIO STEFANO 19 5 5 4 3 5 4 6 5 7 7
SIMEONI GIANLUCA 20 S 3 4 5 4 5 5 5 8 8 7
BONINI EDOARDO 21 5 3 6 5 4 6 5 5 8 7
TRAPOLINO CORRADO 21 5 3 4 5 6 4 5 5 8 7
SPADEA LUCA 23 6 6 4 3 7 4 5 5 8 7

92° FORNACIARI FRANCESCO 6 4 4 4 5 4 6 7 6
GALLI SOSTEGNI MANUELE 8 4 3 5 6 5 4 6
PETRUCCI ALBINO 8 S 4 4 6 5 4 5 5 7 6
VETRIANI PAOLO 8 S 3 4 5 6 5 4 6 5 7 6
MAURO CARLO 11 S 4 4 4 4 6 4 6
LANGER REINHARD 12 4 4 4 5 4 5 6 6
PINI LUCA 12 4 5 4 6 5 4 4 8 6
CARRADORI RENZO 13 S 4 3 5 5 5 4 7 6 7 6
SICILIANI ERNESTO 14 S 5 4 5 5 4 5 7 4 6
LONZI STEFANO 15 S 4 3 5 5 5 5 6 5 6
GABRIELE MAURIZIO 17 S 6 6 5 5 5 4 5 5 6 6
GUERRA STEFANO 17 S 4 4 5 5 5 3 7 6 6
FERRETTI STEFANO 18 4 4 4 5 5 5 7 6
LIBERATI GIUSEPPE 20 S 5 4 4 6 7 1 6 9 6
CHIOMINTO CORRADO 24 S 7 4 4 5 6 4 7 4 6

107° DI FILIPPO ANDREA 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 5
MONTRONE FABIO 5 S 4 3 5 5 5
SIRIANNI VINCENZO 9 5 4 5 6 5 4 5 5
ALESSANDRO SILVIO 11 S 4 4 5 5 5 7 5 7 5
BORZELLI ANDREA 12 S 3 4 4 6 5 5 8 5
TROTTA CIRO 13 S 5 4 4 6 6 4 7 4 7 5
CARNESECCHI EUGENIO 14 S 5 5 4 4 6 4 6 5 8 5
COSTI ROBINIO 14 S 4 3 5 5 5 5 5 7 5
AMATA ELEONORA 15 S L 5 3 5 6 4 4 6 5
GARGIULO CARLO 16 S 6 4 4 5 6 4 5 7 5
CAPRIOLO EMANUELA 21 L 4 4 4 7 6 5 4 5
DI BERARDINO FRANCESCO 22 J 5 3 3 7 5 5 7 9 5
FRUSONE FEDERICO 22 S 6 4 4 5 6 3 6 6 9 5
RAPARELLI FEDERICO 24 5 3 6 4 5 5 7 6 5
ROMAGNOLI ROBERTO 16 7 5 4 6 5 4 6 4 9 5

122° BRANCACCIO ANDREA 10 S 5 4 6 6 5 3 6 6 7 4
CIANI VALTERE 13 S 5 4 5 4 6 4
ROCCA MARIO 13 S 6 5 4 7 5 5 5 6 6 4
DONATIELLO NELLO 16 S 6 4 4 7 5 4 6 6 7 4
FRALLEONI FABIO 16 S 4 4 4 6 7 4 6 6 4
ANCONA MARCO 17 S 5 4 5 7 5 4 5 7 8 4
AVENALI ANDREA 17 S 5 5 4 5 5 4 6 6 7 4
COCCIOLO DOMENICO 17 J 5 4 4 6 6 4 7 4
DE CLEMENTI MASSIMO 17 S 6 4 5 5 6 4 6 7 8 4
MANZELLA RENATO 18 S 4 3 7 6 4 7 4
ABRAMO ADRIANA 20 S L 6 5 4 7 5 5 5 5 4



MASI MOIRA 22 L 5 4 4 5 7 5 6 5 8 4
BARNABA ANTONIO 23 S 5 5 6 5 5 5 5 5 8 4
PICARIELLO MATTIA 23 5 3 6 6 6 4 6 5 9 4
BORZELLI LIVIA 24 J L 5 4 5 5 6 4 6 5 4
LIBERATI ANNA MARIA 24 S L 5 4 4 6 6 4 6 5 9 4
PIERUCCI FLAVIA 24 S L 5 4 5 6 6 3 5 6 9 4
SANTOVITO EMANUELE 24 3 5 7 8 4 5 8 9 4
MAROTTA GISELLA 25 L 4 4 4 6 5 7 7 4
BASSETTI ANGELO GIUSEPPE 26 S 4 4 4 6 8 4 7 8 11 4
FORESTA ANTONIO 26 S 4 4 4 8 7 4 7 7 4

143° ANTONACI MARILENA 11 S L 4 3 5 6 6 5 7 7 8 3
PICCARI ALBERTO 11 S 4 5 4 6 6 4 6 6 8 3
BRANCA BRUNELIO 13 4 5 6 6 4 5 6 3
LAGNA GIULIO CESARE 13 S 5 3 6 6 4 6 3
SENA ALESSANDRO 13 5 4 6 5 7 5 6 5 7 3
COCCIOLO GIUSEPPE 14 S 5 5 5 5 5 5 8 3
FARINA SALVATORE 14 S 5 4 5 7 6 5 4 6 3
SOMMARIVA LUIGI 14 S 5 5 4 5 5 3
CANTAGALLO EMANUELE 15 S 5 4 4 7 6 5 7 5 8 3
SANCHEZ CARPINTERO ALVARO 15 4 4 4 6 7 5 6 6 7 3
ACCORSI VITTORE 17 S 5 4 5 5 6 6 5 3
PATRIGNANI ALESSANDRO 17 S 5 5 5 6 5 6 5 5 8 3
PETRUZZELLI RICCARDO 19 S 6 6 7 7 3 6 5 7 3
SINISGALLI VINCENZO ANTONIO 22 S 5 4 4 5 7 5 6 7 8 3
FASULO ALESSANDRO GIACOMO 23 J 6 6 5 5 6 5 5 8 3

158° CUFFARO ROSSANA 11 S L 5 4 6 5 6 6 6 2
MASSARENTI RENATO 12 S 5 4 5 5 2
CHELI VANDA 14 S L 6 3 5 6 6 5 7 6 7 2
MEDAGLIA MARIO 14 S 4 5 6 5 6 2
STONIER RICHARD ANDREW 14 5 5 5 6 5 4 6 8 2
COLAGROSSI ANGELO 15 S 5 5 4 6 7 6 5 6 8 2
BEARZOTTI LUCA 16 S 6 4 4 6 6 7 2
CORAMUSI MARIO 16 S 4 5 5 7 5 5 6 2
FUSILLO MATTEO 16 S 5 4 4 6 7 5 6 7 2
MACCHI VALTER 16 S 7 4 5 7 5 5 7 6 7 2
VARESI PAOLO 16 S 5 4 5 7 5 7 5 7 2
CARDINALE CICCOTTI GIUSEPPE 17 S 5 6 5 6 5 4 7 7 2
MANZO FRANCESCO 17 5 3 5 7 7 6 8 7 2
GABRIELLI GIULIO 22 S 5 5 5 7 7 4 7 7 6 2
BORGHINO WALTER 23 S 4 5 5 5 6 5 6 7 2
RIDI RODOLFO 24 S 5 4 4 6 8 5 7 6 2
SANNA STEFANO 24 6 4 5 5 6 5 7 6 7 2
CAGNETTI VINCENZO 26 S 5 5 6 7 8 3 8 10 2

176° CERROCCHI ALESSANDRO 14 S 5 5 5 6 7 5 6 5 1
PRETI UMBERTO 14 S 5 5 6 4 7 8 1
VERRI FRANCESCO 15 S 5 6 6 6 7 5 7 5 1
DI FANTE ALFREDINO 16 S 5 5 5 6 6 5 5 1
MANCINI MASSIMO 16 S 5 5 4 6 7 1
FERRARO FRANCESCO 17 S 6 5 6 7 4 6 1
PANTANELLA GINA 17 S L 5 4 5 6 6 5 6 6 1
PERNAZZA ENRICO 17 S 5 4 6 7 7 5 6 6 1
MARCHETTI ELIANA 20 S L 4 5 6 7 7 5 1
CAPONETTO STEFANA ANNA 21 S L 5 5 4 6 6 6 7 6 9 1
MOREA FRANCESCO 25 S 4 5 7 6 8 6 6 7 1
BUZZELLI PIETRO 26 S 5 5 6 8 4 7 6 1
GIAGHEDDU VALENTINA 26 S L 7 4 6 8 6 5 6 6 1
MAZZOTTA VERA 26 L 4 5 7 6 7 1

190° D'ARRIGO ALESSANDRO 10 S 5 5 6 5 6 8 0
SELVI STEFANIA 17 S L 5 6 5 6 6 5 6 0
SEMOLA GIAMPAOLO 17 S 5 5 6 5 7 0
PAROLI MARIA PIA 22 S L 5 5 5 7 8 6 6 6 9 0
VARENGO PAOLA 22 S L 6 6 6 7 5 7 7 0
RODI MARCELLO 23 S 6 5 5 7 6 6 7 0
CASSIANI PAOLO 26 S 6 5 5 6 8 7 6 0
MARATEA DOMENICO 26 5 5 7 8 8 7 8 6 8 0
MASTROMATTEI MICHELE 26 S 5 6 7 7 6 6 6 6 0
SCUDERI AGATA ANTONIA 26 S L 5 5 6 7 6 6 6 6 0



Buca 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Clas. Giocatore Hcp NETTO

Par 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 5

1° LUCIANO RICCARDO 5 S 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 23
2° TACCONI ROSSANO 6 4 3 2 4 4 3 4 4 7 22
3° DUIELLA MAURIZIO 5 S 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 5 21

SABBI ALDO 5 S 4 3 2 3 4 4 4 4 7 21
5° CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO 5 S 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 6 20

MILENI DAVID 6 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 7 20
7° GUARAGNA ANDREA 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 7 17
8° DURACCIO FRANCESCO 6 S 5 3 4 5 5 3 5 5 6 16
9° CASSIANI TOMMASO 5 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 15

FARHOODI ANBARDAN RASUL 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 15
11° MORLUPI ALESSANDRO 4 S 4 3 3 4 4 6 6 13
12° PROIETTI FRANCESCA 5 L 3 3 5 5 4 6 12
13° PACINI DANIELE 3 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 6 10

FORNACIARI FRANCESCO 6 4 4 4 5 4 6 7 10
15° DI FILIPPO ANDREA 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 8
16° MONTRONE FABIO 5 S 4 3 5 5 7

Buca 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Clas. Giocatore Hcp NETTO

Par 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 5

1° PANICCIA MAURIZIO 11 S 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 3 6 26
2° D'AMBRA FRANCO 8 S 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 5 6 25
3° DOMENICONI ANDREA 8 S 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 6 24

DI SOMMA CATELLO 10 S 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 6 24
CICCHETTA MAURO 11 S 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 7 24

6° TRINCA GIORGIO 7 S 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 6 23
SCOMPARIN LORENZO 10 S 4 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 6 23
DONNINI PAOLO 11 S 3 4 3 5 5 3 5 4 7 23
MALLOZZI CLEMENTE 11 S 3 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 6 23

10° SERAFINO GIACOMO 9 S 4 4 3 4 4 4 6 4 5 22
11° CERACCHI STEFANO 7 S 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 6 21

DI CARLO ANDREA 7 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 21
FRUSONE ANDREA 7 S 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 21
TULLI GIUSEPPE 9 S 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 7 21
VISANI VALENTINA 9 S L 5 3 4 5 3 3 5 4 7 21
CECCARONI FEDERICO 10 4 3 4 5 5 4 5 4 6 21
TOMBA AGOSTINO 10 S 6 3 4 5 4 3 5 5 5 21
PINNACCHIO DAMIANO 11 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 5 6 21
SOTTORIVA PAOLO MARIA 11 S 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 6 21
ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO 11 S 3 4 3 4 4 5 5 6 21

21° MORGANTI MICHELE 7 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 5 6 20
BIANCONI SERGIO 8 S 4 3 3 4 5 5 4 4 7 20
CIVITA CLAUDIO 8 S 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 6 20
PASSI ROBERTO 9 S 4 3 3 5 4 4 5 5 7 20
CHERICONI GIACOMO 10 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 5 7 20
D'ARRIGO FRANCESCO 11 S 5 3 4 4 6 4 5 5 6 20
MELLONE ELISA 11 L 4 3 4 6 4 4 6 5 6 20
PAOLILLO LUCIANO 11 S 4 3 4 4 6 5 5 4 7 20
VALENTE GIUSEPPE 11 S 4 3 4 5 5 4 6 4 7 20

30° ZITELLI ARMANDO 8 S 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 19
SONCINI LUCA 7 S 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 19
FONTANA GIUSEPPE ANTONIO 9 S 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 7 19
TULLI LUCA 9 S 4 3 3 4 5 4 5 6 7 19
CALICCHIO CARLO 10 S 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 5 8 19

35° SICILIANO ANDREA 7 S 4 5 3 5 5 3 4 4 7 18
ZACCAGNINI GABRIELE 10 J 4 5 3 5 5 5 4 5 7 18
SENZANI MORENA 11 S L 4 4 4 6 4 4 5 4 8 18

ELETTICA 2023
CLASSIFICA PARZIALE 2^ TAPPA - 1^ CAT. (PL. HCP: 0-6) - NETTO STABLEFORD

ELETTICA 2023

CLASSIFICA PARZIALE 2^ TAPPA - 2^ CAT. (PL. HCP: 7-11) - NETTO STABLEFORD



38° BARATTUCCI ROBERTO 8 S 4 4 4 5 5 4 6 4 6 17
GENCHI VINCENZO 8 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 17
FILIPPETTI VALERIO 10 J 5 2 4 6 3 17
PIRO AGOSTINO 11 5 3 5 6 4 4 4 8 17

42° CLIFFORD ERIK 9 S 4 4 4 6 6 4 5 5 6 16
POMPEI VINCENZO 9 S 4 3 4 6 4 4 6 7 16
BALESTRI GIOVANNI 10 S 4 3 5 6 5 3 6 5 8 16
SANTORO ANIELLO 10 S 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 6 8 16
DE MATTEO MATTEO 11 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 6 16

47° MARCHESIANI LUCA 9 5 5 3 5 6 5 5 4 7 15
SALVATI FRANCESCA 7 S L 4 4 2 4 5 4 5 15
VICARI MARCO 9 S 3 4 4 5 3 6 7 15
CALDERINI CLAUDIO 10 S 4 4 4 4 6 6 4 8 15

51° VETRIANI PAOLO 8 S 3 4 5 6 5 4 6 5 7 14
ALESSANDRO SILVIO 11 S 4 4 5 5 5 7 5 7 14

53° PETRUCCI ALBINO 8 S 4 4 6 5 4 5 5 7 13
BRANCACCIO ANDREA 10 S 5 4 6 6 5 3 6 6 7 13
MAURO CARLO 11 S 4 4 4 4 6 4 13
PICCARI ALBERTO 11 S 4 5 4 6 6 4 6 6 8 13

57° SIRIANNI VINCENZO 9 5 4 5 6 5 4 5 12
58° GALLI SOSTEGNI MANUELE 8 4 3 5 6 5 4 11

ANTONACI MARILENA 11 S L 4 3 5 6 6 5 7 7 8 11
60° CUFFARO ROSSANA 11 S L 5 4 6 5 6 6 6 8
61° D'ARRIGO ALESSANDRO 10 S 5 5 6 5 6 8 6

Buca 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Clas. Giocatore Hcp NETTO

Par 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 5

1° D'ADAMO GIUSEPPE 14 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 5 26
2° CAMPITELLI DOMENICO 15 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 6 25
3° LUCHETTI MARCO 15 S 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 24
4° IACONELLI MARCO 12 S 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 5 6 23

PACE ARMANDO 12 S 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 6 23
NOVIELLO DINO 14 S 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 8 23
PIVA ROBERTO 15 S 5 3 3 5 6 4 5 6 6 23
MORONI EUGENIO 17 3 3 5 5 5 4 5 6 23

9° TOMASSI PIETRO 13 S 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 6 22
VENERUCCI LOREDANA 15 S L 4 4 4 5 4 3 7 5 8 22
PICCOLELLI GIANFRANCO 16 S 3 4 6 4 4 5 6 6 22

12° LO FIEGO VITO 13 S 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 5 7 21
MANCHI LUCA 14 S 5 3 4 5 5 3 6 7 6 21
LEE PYONG JAE 16 S 4 3 3 7 5 5 5 6 8 21
AVENALI ANDREA 17 S 5 5 4 5 5 4 6 6 7 21
GABRIELE MAURIZIO 17 S 6 6 5 5 5 4 5 5 6 21

17° GATTEI SANDRO 12 S 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 7 20
SANTARELLI PAOLO 12 S 4 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 8 20
MAIOLATI ROBERTO 13 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 5 8 20
DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO 15 S 5 3 5 5 5 4 5 5 20
GUERRA STEFANO 17 S 4 4 5 5 5 3 7 6 20
FERRETTI STEFANO 18 4 4 4 5 5 5 7 20

23° CHIORRI FLAVIO 15 S 3 4 3 7 4 5 5 8 19
FURLANETTO AMELIA 15 S L 4 4 5 5 3 6 5 8 19
LONZI STEFANO 15 S 4 3 5 5 5 5 6 5 19
DE CLEMENTI MASSIMO 17 S 6 4 5 5 6 4 6 7 8 19

27° CARRADORI RENZO 13 S 4 3 5 5 5 4 7 6 7 18
CARNESECCHI EUGENIO 14 S 5 5 4 4 6 4 6 5 8 18
DONATIELLO NELLO 16 S 6 4 4 7 5 4 6 6 7 18
GARGIULO CARLO 16 S 6 4 4 5 6 4 5 7 18
ANCONA MARCO 17 S 5 4 5 7 5 4 5 7 8 18
PATRIGNANI ALESSANDRO 17 S 5 5 5 6 5 6 5 5 8 18

33° MIRABELLI LUCA 12 4 5 3 4 5 5 5 6 17
PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO 12 S 3 4 5 4 5 4 8 17
TROTTA CIRO 13 S 5 4 4 6 6 4 7 4 7 17
SICILIANI ERNESTO 14 S 5 4 5 5 4 5 7 4 17
SANCHEZ CARPINTERO ALVARO 15 4 4 4 6 7 5 6 6 7 17
FRALLEONI FABIO 16 S 4 4 4 6 7 4 6 6 17

ELETTICA 2023
CLASSIFICA PARZIALE 2^ TAPPA - 3^ CAT. (PL. HCP: 12-18) - NETTO STABLEFORD



ROMAGNOLI ROBERTO 16 7 5 4 6 5 4 6 4 9 17
40° AMATA ELEONORA 15 S L 5 3 5 6 4 4 6 16

COCCIOLO DOMENICO 17 J 5 4 4 6 6 4 7 16
PANTANELLA GINA 17 S L 5 4 5 6 6 5 6 6 16

43° LANGER REINHARD 12 4 4 4 5 4 5 6 15
PINI LUCA 12 4 5 4 6 5 4 4 8 15
ROCCA MARIO 13 S 6 5 4 7 5 5 5 6 6 15
CANTAGALLO EMANUELE 15 S 5 4 4 7 6 5 7 5 8 15
ACCORSI VITTORE 17 S 5 4 5 5 6 6 5 15

48° BORZELLI ANDREA 12 S 3 4 4 6 5 5 8 14
SENA ALESSANDRO 13 5 4 6 5 7 5 6 5 7 14
CHELI VANDA 14 S L 6 3 5 6 6 5 7 6 7 14
COSTI ROBINIO 14 S 4 3 5 5 5 5 5 7 14
FARINA SALVATORE 14 S 5 4 5 7 6 5 4 6 14
COLAGROSSI ANGELO 15 S 5 5 4 6 7 6 5 6 8 14
CORAMUSI MARIO 16 S 4 5 5 7 5 5 6 14
FUSILLO MATTEO 16 S 5 4 4 6 7 5 6 7 14
MACCHI VALTER 16 S 7 4 5 7 5 5 7 6 7 14
VARESI PAOLO 16 S 5 4 5 7 5 7 5 7 14
CARDINALE CICCOTTI GIUSEPPE 17 S 5 6 5 6 5 4 7 7 14
MANZELLA RENATO 18 S 4 3 7 6 4 7 14

60° STONIER RICHARD ANDREW 14 5 5 5 6 5 4 6 8 13
DI FANTE ALFREDINO 16 S 5 5 5 6 6 5 5 13
PERNAZZA ENRICO 17 S 5 4 6 7 7 5 6 6 13

63° BRANCA BRUNELIO 13 4 5 6 6 4 5 6 12
CERROCCHI ALESSANDRO 14 S 5 5 5 6 7 5 6 5 12
COCCIOLO GIUSEPPE 14 S 5 5 5 5 5 5 8 12
SELVI STEFANIA 17 S L 5 6 5 6 6 5 6 12

67° CIANI VALTERE 13 S 5 4 5 4 6 11
SOMMARIVA LUIGI 14 S 5 5 4 5 5 11
BEARZOTTI LUCA 16 S 6 4 4 6 6 7 11
MANZO FRANCESCO 17 5 3 5 7 7 6 8 7 11

71° LAGNA GIULIO CESARE 13 S 5 3 6 6 4 6 10
VERRI FRANCESCO 15 S 5 6 6 6 7 5 7 5 10

73° MANCINI MASSIMO 16 S 5 5 4 6 7 9
FERRARO FRANCESCO 17 S 6 5 6 7 4 6 9

75° MEDAGLIA MARIO 14 S 4 5 6 5 6 8
SEMOLA GIAMPAOLO 17 S 5 5 6 5 7 8

77° MASSARENTI RENATO 12 S 5 4 5 5 7
PRETI UMBERTO 14 S 5 5 6 4 7 8 7

Buca 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Clas. Giocatore Hcp NETTO

Par 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 5

1° D'ARRIGO FILIPPO 23 J 4 3 5 5 4 3 7 6 7 30
2° TRAPOLINO CORRADO 21 5 3 4 5 6 4 5 5 8 27
3° BOBBIO STEFANO 19 5 5 4 3 5 4 6 5 7 26

SPADEA LUCA 23 6 6 4 3 7 4 5 5 8 26
LIBERATI ANNA MARIA 24 S L 5 4 4 6 6 4 6 5 9 26
PIERUCCI FLAVIA 24 S L 5 4 5 6 6 3 5 6 9 26

7° BONINI EDOARDO 21 5 3 6 5 4 6 5 5 8 25
BARNABA ANTONIO 23 S 5 5 6 5 5 5 5 5 8 25
BORZELLI LIVIA 24 J L 5 4 5 5 6 4 6 5 25

10° SIMEONI GIANLUCA 20 S 3 4 5 4 5 5 5 8 8 24
FRUSONE FEDERICO 22 S 6 4 4 5 6 3 6 6 9 24
MASI MOIRA 22 L 5 4 4 5 7 5 6 5 8 24
PICARIELLO MATTIA 23 5 3 6 6 6 4 6 5 9 24
CHIOMINTO CORRADO 24 S 7 4 4 5 6 4 7 4 24
RAPARELLI FEDERICO 24 5 3 6 4 5 5 7 6 24
SANNA STEFANO 24 6 4 5 5 6 5 7 6 7 24

17° SINISGALLI VINCENZO ANTONIO 22 S 5 4 4 5 7 5 6 7 8 22
BASSETTI ANGELO GIUSEPPE 26 S 4 4 4 6 8 4 7 8 11 22
FORESTA ANTONIO 26 S 4 4 4 8 7 4 7 7 22

20° LIBERATI GIUSEPPE 20 S 5 4 4 6 7 1 6 9 21
DI BERARDINO FRANCESCO 22 J 5 3 3 7 5 5 7 9 21
BORGHINO WALTER 23 S 4 5 5 5 6 5 6 7 21
MAROTTA GISELLA 25 L 4 4 4 6 5 7 7 21

24° GABRIELLI GIULIO 22 S 5 5 5 7 7 4 7 7 6 20

ELETTICA 2023
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RIDI RODOLFO 24 S 5 4 4 6 8 5 7 6 20
SCUDERI AGATA ANTONIA 26 S L 5 5 6 7 6 6 6 6 20

27° ABRAMO ADRIANA 20 S L 6 5 4 7 5 5 5 5 19
CAPRIOLO EMANUELA 21 L 4 4 4 7 6 5 4 19
FASULO ALESSANDRO GIACOMO 23 J 6 6 5 5 6 5 5 8 19
GIAGHEDDU VALENTINA 26 S L 7 4 6 8 6 5 6 6 19

31° CAPONETTO STEFANA ANNA 21 S L 5 5 4 6 6 6 7 6 9 18
SANTOVITO EMANUELE 24 3 5 7 8 4 5 8 9 18
MASTROMATTEI MICHELE 26 S 5 6 7 7 6 6 6 6 18

34° MOREA FRANCESCO 25 S 4 5 7 6 8 6 6 7 17
BUZZELLI PIETRO 26 S 5 5 6 8 4 7 6 17

36° PETRUZZELLI RICCARDO 19 S 6 6 7 7 3 6 5 7 16
PAROLI MARIA PIA 22 S L 5 5 5 7 8 6 6 6 9 16
CAGNETTI VINCENZO 26 S 5 5 6 7 8 3 8 10 16

39° CASSIANI PAOLO 26 S 6 5 5 6 8 7 6 15
MARATEA DOMENICO 26 5 5 7 8 8 7 8 6 8 15

41° RODI MARCELLO 23 S 6 5 5 7 6 6 7 13
42° VARENGO PAOLA 22 S L 6 6 6 7 5 7 7 12

MAZZOTTA VERA 26 L 4 5 7 6 7 12
44° MARCHETTI ELIANA 20 S L 4 5 6 7 7 5 10


